
DEPARTMENT OF MALAYALAM

Provisional Rank list for BA_Mal Degree Programme 2020

Total Seats : 45

Split up: DA-1, Sports-2, Cultural-1,SM-19, EZ-4, MU-3,LC-1, OBX-0,OBH-1,EWS-4, SC-7, ST-2

CHANCE LIST

State Merit (SM)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 208363 JASMIN SULTHANA K K Islam/Muslim 4 1,562.000

2 205939 AYISHA HIDA O Islam/Muslim 5 1,561.000

3 207021 SNEHA K M Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,560.400

4 205932 NIVYA C V Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,556.000

5 209187 APARNA A V Hindu/SC 5 1,556.000

6 209793 ASWANI K K Hindu/SC 4 1,552.000

7 200400 KRISHNA PRIYA Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,552.000

8 209130 MAREENA CHRISTY Christian/General 1 1,551.000

9 208750 SANISH K K Islam/Muslim 5 1,550.000

10 205038 APARNA PS Hindu/OBH 2 1,549.000

11 201955 DAYA B Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,549.000

12 213349 ALKA AKKARA Christian/General 4 1,548.800

13 205767 SNEHA K L Christian/General 5 1,548.000

14 201763 VISWAJITH JITENDRAN Hindu/General 4 1,548.000

15 213773 ARCHA UDAYAN Hindu/SC 5 1,548.000

16 210094 KRISHNNA AJITH O Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,547.000

17 203442 NOVA CHRISTOPHER Christian/Latin 4 1,546.000

18 210252 ATHEENA GRACE JOBI Christian/General 5 1,546.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

19 214000 DEVIKA.S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,545.000

20 207124 MEENAKSHY UNNIKRISHNAN Hindu/General 5 1,545.000

21 202361 HALINE PAULSON Christian/General 4 1,544.000

22 210393 KARTHIKA U MOHAN Hindu/General 4 1,543.000

23 206280 SNEHA MJ No_Religion/0 3 1,541.000

24 209546 ANU JOSEPH Christian/General 1 1,541.000

25 200971 GOURI SANOBKUMAR Hindu/General 2 1,541.000

26 204985 THANOOJA V S Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,541.000

27 205264 K R NANDANA Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,538.000

28 212732 RAHUL RAJESH Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,538.000

29 207576 APARNA M A Hindu/SC 2 1,537.000

30 204509 ASLA THASNEEM N C Islam/Muslim 2 1,534.000

31 208240 SREELAKSHMI GIGENDRAN Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,534.000

32 208503 ARCHANA BABU Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,533.000

33 201797 ADITHYA SUDHEER Hindu/SC 4 1,533.000

34 204843 ABIN BIJU Christian/General 3 1,533.000

35 205855 SHIDA FATHIMMA T C Islam/Muslim 5 1,531.000

36 210758 PARVATHY A Hindu/General 3 1,530.000

37 213297 ANISHA KURIAKOSE Christian/General 5 1,530.000

38 210109 FARSINA SHARIN U Islam/Muslim 4 1,528.000

39 202413 SREELAKSHMI AJITH Hindu/General 4 1,525.000

40 202268 MARY SREYA V.X Christian/General 5 1,524.000

41 209599 SAJINI P F Christian/Latin 5 1,523.000

42 210513 RIYA JOSE Christian/OBX 5 1,523.000

43 209258 LIJIKRISHNA P Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,523.000

44 203629 VISMAYA PP Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,522.000

45 203677 GOVIND R Hindu/General 4 1,520.000

46 212049 ADIL ROSHAN T K Islam/Muslim 5 1,520.000

47 207303 AKHILA.K.K Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,520.000

48 203047 SAFINA.J Christian/Latin 5 1,519.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

49 203947 RUFAIDHA P.R Islam/Muslim 4 1,517.000

50 201324 JASEELA TASNIM Islam/Muslim 1 1,517.000

51 212811 ADITHYA K C Hindu/SC 1 1,517.000

52 201604 SHIYA KRISHNA K S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,516.000

53 200873 BHAVINA N S Hindu/General 2 1,515.000

54 211348 SWAPNA A Hindu/SC 5 1,514.000

55 201214 RUBY. A. S Islam/Muslim 3 1,514.000

56 209445 SHVETHA S Hindu/General 4 1,514.000

57 210958 ROSE MARIA RAJU Christian/General 3 1,513.000

58 213118 GAADHA NATH Hindu/General 5 1,510.000

59 201007 SREEDEVI C M Hindu/General 4 1,509.000

60 202963 FARSANA JABEEN K Islam/Muslim 5 1,508.000

61 208306 ADITHYA U S Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,507.000

62 204105 SANJAY GOPAL D P Hindu/General 3 1,507.000

63 206603 RIJNOLD N SHAJU Christian/General 5 1,507.000

64 207739 MEENU JESUS Christian/OBX 5 1,506.000

65 201463 VIDHYA M V Hindu/OBH 3 1,506.000

66 201990 CLARANCIA PAIVA S Christian/Latin 3 1,505.000

67 211051 NANDANA UNNI Hindu/OBH 3 1,505.000

68 212029 LIVITHA VINOD Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,504.000

69 201983 ARSHA FATHIMA K P Islam/Muslim 3 1,504.000

70 206567 ARYA DINAKARAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,502.000

71 206380 ANAGHA V Hindu/General 1 1,502.000

72 200474 AFNITHA N YASEEN Islam/Muslim 3 1,501.000

73 208940 ADARSH E S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,501.000

74 205641 JABIR SADIQUE K Islam/Muslim 2 1,501.000

75 200851 SREESHMA P Hindu/General 4 1,500.000

76 202754 PAULSON SCARIA Christian/General 2 1,500.000

77 206735 MALINI K R Hindu/General 5 1,499.000

78 200344 ANJANA SHIJI Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,498.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

79 210417 VISHNU SOMAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,498.000

80 200305 HARISANTH Hindu/General 3 1,497.000

81 207580 A FATHIMATH RANIYA Islam/Muslim 5 1,496.000

82 209968 ASIN SAJI Hindu/SC 4 1,495.000

83 205104 MUHAMMED ROSHAN P Islam/Muslim 5 1,493.000

84 212771 VISMAY SHAJI Hindu/OBH 3 1,493.000

85 209404 VYSHNAV V G Hindu/General 5 1,493.000

86 205383 ANN MESMIN MARY Christian/Latin 2 1,493.000

87 200460 MUHAMMED NAVAS K Islam/Muslim 5 1,492.000

88 200518 NANDANA SUBHASH Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,492.000

89 208061 DIYA P Islam/Muslim 5 1,492.000

90 203841 UNNIKRISHNAN M Hindu/General 3 1,491.000

91 212580 SAJITHA S Hindu/ST 2 1,490.000

92 202209 ANN SANIA KURIAKOSE Christian/Latin 3 1,489.000

93 208502 VIDYA LAKSHMI M Hindu/OBH 4 1,488.000

94 203286 ATHUL MICHAEL Christian/Latin 4 1,488.000

95 208188 ANNA JOY Christian/Latin 5 1,487.000

96 200952 SHIYA JACOB Christian/General 5 1,486.000

97 207673 FEMINA AYISHA C P Islam/Muslim 5 1,486.000

98 201318 SREELAKSHMI RAJESH Hindu/OBH 3 1,485.000

99 205514 POOJA JIJI Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,485.000

100 206109 HINA FATHIMA A S Islam/Muslim 2 1,485.000

101 208972 ABEL JOSE BABY Christian/General 2 1,483.000

102 200588 ANAGHA J CASTER Christian/Latin 1 1,483.000

103 202479 AFTHAB A Islam/Muslim 4 1,482.000

104 210877 MEENAKSHI M Hindu/OBH 5 1,481.000

105 200336 ANJANA SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,481.000

106 202583 MEENUKUTTY K MANI No_Religion/0 4 1,481.000

107 203536 AJIL K BINU Christian/General 5 1,481.000

108 213291 MUHAMMED SHEHIN M.N Islam/Muslim 1 1,480.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

109 200693 MUHAMMED RAMEES PK Islam/Muslim 2 1,479.000

110 206587 ABHINAND M Hindu/General 5 1,479.000

111 211351 RIDHA ZAIN T Islam/Muslim 2 1,479.000

112 212035 FAIROOS FATHIMA S Islam/Muslim 5 1,479.000

113 213607 MUHAMMED ANEEZ M M Islam/Muslim 2 1,479.000

114 205328 SHYAM Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,479.000

115 214387 SIDDHARTH SASIDHAR Hindu/SC 3 1,478.000

116 201885 HASEEB ROSHAN P M Islam/Muslim 5 1,478.000

117 202863 KARTHIKA C A Hindu/OBH 2 1,477.000

118 213944 ANAND CHANDRAN Hindu/General 5 1,477.000

119 211173 MUHAMMED SAHAL M M Islam/Muslim 4 1,475.000

120 211804 AMAL M P Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,474.000

121 214122 NIRANJANA C Hindu/General 5 1,474.000

122 202393 SNEHA ANDREWS Christian/Latin 5 1,474.000

123 210137 KANNAN S J Hindu/General 3 1,474.000

124 212463 ALMAS N K Islam/Muslim 4 1,473.000

125 213902 ANASURYA K Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,473.000

126 207444 BEEMA P S Islam/Muslim 2 1,472.000

127 201771 JOVITTA MARIYA E G Christian/Latin 2 1,472.000

128 213843 ANASWARA SASI Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,471.000

129 203683 TREESA LILLY Christian/Latin 4 1,471.000

130 204861 JIJI C Hindu/SC 3 1,471.000

131 205820 LIYA FEBIN Islam/Muslim 5 1,470.000

132 203415 HRIDYA R RAJEEV Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,470.000

133 206693 ELIZABETH REJI Christian/General 2 1,469.000

134 210983 CG SREERENJINI Christian/Latin 3 1,468.000

135 206916 DEVI K S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,468.000

136 204288 NIHAD B Islam/Muslim 2 1,468.000

137 200640 JULIAN LOBO Christian/General 5 1,467.000

138 211291 ASWATHI M Hindu/General 5 1,467.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

139 200685 NIHAL THEKKATH Islam/Muslim 5 1,467.000

140 206040 RANJANA P P Hindu/OBH 3 1,466.000

141 207946 LIKNA N S Christian/Latin 4 1,465.000

142 200010 AIRIN DOMINIC JOSEPH Christian/General 2 1,465.000

143 203575 MANIKANDAN M Hindu/General 5 1,464.000

144 204372 AKSHAY KUMAR K K Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,463.000

145 214477 MARY JIYA V J Christian/Latin 1 1,461.000

146 202185 DIYA MIRZA N.S Islam/Muslim 5 1,461.000

147 213553 VIVEK JAMES Christian/General 5 1,461.000

148 205786 KRISHNANANDA P Hindu/SC 2 1,460.000

149 202222 DHANDEV KAMMATH Others/0 5 1,459.000

150 209180 JEEVAN PEENTH Christian/Latin 4 1,458.800

151 209795 ARSHA RENJAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,458.000

152 202862 ASHITHA M S Islam/Muslim 3 1,458.000

153 202265 FATHIMA P N Islam/Muslim 4 1,457.000

154 211613 RISWAN MUHAMMED P P Islam/Muslim 3 1,456.000

155 202468 AHAMMED U Islam/Muslim 1 1,456.000

156 212831 AGNAS ASHITHA PIUS Christian/Latin 4 1,455.000

157 207483 SARATH T S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,455.000

158 200462 AJAY K.N Christian/Latin 5 1,454.000

159 204991 HANAN HUSSAIN Islam/Muslim 5 1,454.000

160 206431 SIVAPRIYA Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,453.000

161 211725 ANARGHA P R Hindu/OBH 4 1,453.000

162 208162 ANNA GRACE Christian/Latin 4 1,452.000

163 201992 RESHMA CHANDRABABU Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,452.000

164 201896 SREELAKSHMI.M.S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,452.000

165 208543 SRISHITHA P Hindu/OBH 4 1,450.000

Ezhava



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 210094 KRISHNNA AJITH O Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,547.000

2 214000 DEVIKA.S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,545.000

3 204985 THANOOJA V S Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,541.000

4 205264 K R NANDANA Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,538.000

5 212732 RAHUL RAJESH Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,538.000

6 208240 SREELAKSHMI GIGENDRAN Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,534.000

7 208503 ARCHANA BABU Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,533.000

8 209258 LIJIKRISHNA P Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,523.000

9 203629 VISMAYA PP Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,522.000

10 207303 AKHILA.K.K Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,520.000

11 201604 SHIYA KRISHNA K S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,516.000

12 208306 ADITHYA U S Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,507.000

13 212029 LIVITHA VINOD Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,504.000

14 206567 ARYA DINAKARAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,502.000

15 208940 ADARSH E S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,501.000

16 200344 ANJANA SHIJI Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,498.000

17 210417 VISHNU SOMAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,498.000

18 200518 NANDANA SUBHASH Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,492.000

19 205514 POOJA JIJI Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,485.000

20 200336 ANJANA SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,481.000

21 205328 SHYAM Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,479.000

22 211804 AMAL M P Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,474.000

23 213902 ANASURYA K Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,473.000

24 213843 ANASWARA SASI Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,471.000

25 203415 HRIDYA R RAJEEV Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,470.000

26 206916 DEVI K S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,468.000

27 204372 AKSHAY KUMAR K K Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,463.000

28 209795 ARSHA RENJAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,458.000

29 207483 SARATH T S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,455.000

30 206431 SIVAPRIYA Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,453.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

31 201992 RESHMA CHANDRABABU Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,452.000

32 201896 SREELAKSHMI.M.S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,452.000

33 214390 ABIJITH A.S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,447.000

34 213797 AMAL K K Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,443.000

35 213589 SREELAKSHMI SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,438.000

36 214431 ARYA ASHOK Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,431.000

37 200508 VYSHNAVI V Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,431.000

38 210790 AKSHAY P Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,431.000

39 209154 RANJINI PP Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,426.000

40 211845 DEVAPRIYA V Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,423.000

41 200587 ANUPRIYA P B Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,422.000

42 203736 SURYA MOL O Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,422.000

43 201635 ARCHANA P N Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,419.000

44 207494 PARVATHY KRISHNA Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,418.000

45 213734 MIDHILA E R Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,408.000

46 206959 ANAMIKA V S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,405.000

47 204056 ATHUL.S.KRISHNA Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,404.000

48 208176 AKHINESH M A Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,403.000

49 208136 NANDANA S Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,401.000

50 210582 AISWARYA P M Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,400.000

51 212333 REETHU PRASAD Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,400.000

52 205790 N R POOJA Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,394.000

53 201630 AMRUTHA BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,394.000

54 201996 AKSHAYA SANKAR M.K Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,392.000

55 209081 AKHIL BABU Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,391.000

56 202400 HARIDEV C Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,390.000

57 206281 ADITHYA RAJEEV Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,385.000

58 201398 SNEHA RAMESH Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,385.000

59 203234 SAYI KRISHNA K Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,384.000

60 207357 ANJANA RAMESH Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,384.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

61 206843 SEETHAL T B Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,383.000

62 211080 KS AMBAREESH NARAYANAN Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,383.000

63 212928 SUDHARYA SUDHAKARAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,379.000

64 206175 ARYA A P Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,374.000

65 200395 PRAMITHA K P Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,370.000

66 202696 PRIYANGA M R Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,369.000

67 207247 SREELAKSHMI N RAJ Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,366.000

68 206363 SOORIYA Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,365.000

69 208020 NIHARA RAJAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,364.000

70 214590 ABHISHEK M Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,363.000

71 204033 NANDANA CK Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,363.000

72 201404 BHAVIDEV C S Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,360.000

73 201853 SREENA DAS Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,357.000

74 208626 SWATHY A S Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,354.000

75 200606 AMMU K S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,353.000

76 200349 AKHIL.T.J Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,351.000

Muslim

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 204509 ASLA THASNEEM N C Islam/Muslim 2 1,534.000

2 205855 SHIDA FATHIMMA T C Islam/Muslim 5 1,531.000

3 210109 FARSINA SHARIN U Islam/Muslim 4 1,528.000

4 212049 ADIL ROSHAN T K Islam/Muslim 5 1,520.000

5 203947 RUFAIDHA P.R Islam/Muslim 4 1,517.000

6 201324 JASEELA TASNIM Islam/Muslim 1 1,517.000

7 201214 RUBY. A. S Islam/Muslim 3 1,514.000

8 202963 FARSANA JABEEN K Islam/Muslim 5 1,508.000

9 201983 ARSHA FATHIMA K P Islam/Muslim 3 1,504.000

10 200474 AFNITHA N YASEEN Islam/Muslim 3 1,501.000

11 205641 JABIR SADIQUE K Islam/Muslim 2 1,501.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

12 207580 A FATHIMATH RANIYA Islam/Muslim 5 1,496.000

13 205104 MUHAMMED ROSHAN P Islam/Muslim 5 1,493.000

14 200460 MUHAMMED NAVAS K Islam/Muslim 5 1,492.000

15 208061 DIYA P Islam/Muslim 5 1,492.000

16 207673 FEMINA AYISHA C P Islam/Muslim 5 1,486.000

17 206109 HINA FATHIMA A S Islam/Muslim 2 1,485.000

18 202479 AFTHAB A Islam/Muslim 4 1,482.000

19 213291 MUHAMMED SHEHIN M.N Islam/Muslim 1 1,480.000

20 200693 MUHAMMED RAMEES PK Islam/Muslim 2 1,479.000

21 211351 RIDHA ZAIN T Islam/Muslim 2 1,479.000

22 212035 FAIROOS FATHIMA S Islam/Muslim 5 1,479.000

23 213607 MUHAMMED ANEEZ M M Islam/Muslim 2 1,479.000

24 201885 HASEEB ROSHAN P M Islam/Muslim 5 1,478.000

25 211173 MUHAMMED SAHAL M M Islam/Muslim 4 1,475.000

26 212463 ALMAS N K Islam/Muslim 4 1,473.000

27 207444 BEEMA P S Islam/Muslim 2 1,472.000

28 205820 LIYA FEBIN Islam/Muslim 5 1,470.000

29 204288 NIHAD B Islam/Muslim 2 1,468.000

30 200685 NIHAL THEKKATH Islam/Muslim 5 1,467.000

31 202185 DIYA MIRZA N.S Islam/Muslim 5 1,461.000

32 202862 ASHITHA M S Islam/Muslim 3 1,458.000

33 202265 FATHIMA P N Islam/Muslim 4 1,457.000

34 211613 RISWAN MUHAMMED P P Islam/Muslim 3 1,456.000

35 202468 AHAMMED U Islam/Muslim 1 1,456.000

36 204991 HANAN HUSSAIN Islam/Muslim 5 1,454.000

37 213575 SAJINA SHIRIN KV Islam/Muslim 3 1,449.000

38 211028 MUHAMMAD RIFAS K Islam/Muslim 5 1,447.000

39 204901 NADIA V N Islam/Muslim 5 1,447.000

40 200127 FAYIZA PP Islam/Muslim 1 1,446.000

41 209372 DIYA JENNATH K A Islam/Muslim 1 1,441.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

42 214089 ANJALA BINTH RAFEEQ. K Islam/Muslim 4 1,438.000

43 211547 ANSHIDA P Islam/Muslim 4 1,437.000

44 207966 HUSNA P Islam/Muslim 4 1,437.000

45 206485 SINARA H Islam/Muslim 4 1,436.000

46 205000 FATHIMA FARIDA C Islam/Muslim 5 1,434.000

47 200476 FARZANA V.R. Islam/Muslim 5 1,434.000

48 206421 MUHAMMED ANAS P M Islam/Muslim 3 1,432.000

49 204400 FATHIMA FIDA T Islam/Muslim 1 1,430.000

50 205233 AZIYA A R Islam/Muslim 3 1,424.400

51 200761 RISWANA BASHEER Islam/Muslim 5 1,424.000

52 206072 MUHAMMED AJNAS T Islam/Muslim 3 1,421.000

53 204621 MOHAMMED NASIM E P Islam/Muslim 3 1,419.000

54 210749 DILSHA SHERIN .V Islam/Muslim 3 1,418.000

55 207355 RAHMATH N Islam/Muslim 4 1,418.000

56 207668 ANAINA FATHIMA P Islam/Muslim 4 1,418.000

57 206800 FATHIMA P A Islam/Muslim 5 1,417.000

58 203647 ADHEENA THASNEEM I S Islam/Muslim 4 1,414.000

59 202171 NAFAL AHAMMED Islam/Muslim 4 1,410.000

60 214150 FATHIMA IRFANA K I Islam/Muslim 4 1,406.000

61 205041 RISHINSHA P Islam/Muslim 3 1,402.000

62 205122 MUFEEDHA JUMANA C A Islam/Muslim 5 1,402.000

Latin

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 209599 SAJINI P F Christian/Latin 5 1,523.000

2 203047 SAFINA.J Christian/Latin 5 1,519.000

3 201990 CLARANCIA PAIVA S Christian/Latin 3 1,505.000

4 205383 ANN MESMIN MARY Christian/Latin 2 1,493.000

5 202209 ANN SANIA KURIAKOSE Christian/Latin 3 1,489.000

6 203286 ATHUL MICHAEL Christian/Latin 4 1,488.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

7 208188 ANNA JOY Christian/Latin 5 1,487.000

8 200588 ANAGHA J CASTER Christian/Latin 1 1,483.000

9 202393 SNEHA ANDREWS Christian/Latin 5 1,474.000

10 201771 JOVITTA MARIYA E G Christian/Latin 2 1,472.000

11 203683 TREESA LILLY Christian/Latin 4 1,471.000

12 210983 CG SREERENJINI Christian/Latin 3 1,468.000

13 207946 LIKNA N S Christian/Latin 4 1,465.000

14 214477 MARY JIYA V J Christian/Latin 1 1,461.000

15 209180 JEEVAN PEENTH Christian/Latin 4 1,458.800

16 212831 AGNAS ASHITHA PIUS Christian/Latin 4 1,455.000

17 200462 AJAY K.N Christian/Latin 5 1,454.000

18 208162 ANNA GRACE Christian/Latin 4 1,452.000

19 210718 SHAN PETER Christian/Latin 5 1,445.000

20 208241 DIGNA T M Christian/Latin 5 1,435.000

21 208197 ROSE MARY B J Christian/Latin 4 1,434.000

22 205213 ALDRIN T BERTIN Christian/Latin 5 1,434.000

23 201620 SUSAN SANDRA JOSEPH Christian/Latin 5 1,432.000

24 202614 DONA STEEPHEN Christian/Latin 2 1,431.000

25 204302 MARY PAILY Christian/Latin 4 1,429.000

26 202515 ASHNA XAVIER Christian/Latin 5 1,424.000

27 201871 KEVIN A H Christian/Latin 5 1,423.000

28 202116 P P STEPHY GRACY Christian/Latin 2 1,421.000

29 207905 MARY SANTIYA Christian/Latin 3 1,421.000

30 201624 BIJITHA V V Christian/Latin 3 1,418.000

31 203290 TEENA JUDY Christian/Latin 4 1,415.000

32 206762 TANIA K X Christian/Latin 4 1,412.000

33 210814 NIKITHA MENDEZ Christian/Latin 4 1,408.000

34 205910 ANNIE SNEETA Christian/Latin 5 1,407.000

35 214306 NITTA NELSON Christian/Latin 2 1,400.000

OBH



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 201463 VIDHYA M V Hindu/OBH 3 1,506.000

2 211051 NANDANA UNNI Hindu/OBH 3 1,505.000

3 212771 VISMAY SHAJI Hindu/OBH 3 1,493.000

4 208502 VIDYA LAKSHMI M Hindu/OBH 4 1,488.000

5 201318 SREELAKSHMI RAJESH Hindu/OBH 3 1,485.000

6 210877 MEENAKSHI M Hindu/OBH 5 1,481.000

7 202863 KARTHIKA C A Hindu/OBH 2 1,477.000

8 206040 RANJANA P P Hindu/OBH 3 1,466.000

9 211725 ANARGHA P R Hindu/OBH 4 1,453.000

10 208543 SRISHITHA P Hindu/OBH 4 1,450.000

11 207658 HARINANDANA T P Hindu/OBH 4 1,449.000

12 202496 NILEENA M J Hindu/OBH 2 1,446.000

13 213021 ABHINAND S S Hindu/OBH 4 1,432.000

14 214242 VAISAKH K Hindu/OBH 3 1,428.000

15 200078 MIDHUN N Hindu/OBH 4 1,428.000

16 204922 AISWARYA RAJAN Hindu/OBH 5 1,427.000

17 211006 ANAGHA MANOJ Hindu/OBH 5 1,425.000

18 211212 PAVITHRA K K Hindu/OBH 3 1,421.000

19 210101 ANJALI K I Hindu/OBH 4 1,420.000

20 208908 ANANDHAKRISHNA HARIKUMAR Hindu/OBH 2 1,418.000

21 208414 AMRITHA BABY Hindu/OBH 3 1,409.000

22 201650 JINU KRISHNAN C Hindu/OBH 2 1,408.000

23 212933 DEVENDHU A H Hindu/OBH 5 1,407.600

24 206934 ADARSH VINAYAN Hindu/OBH 5 1,407.000

25 201466 RESHMA D. R Hindu/OBH 2 1,406.000

26 207503 ATHIRA S JAYARAJAN Hindu/OBH 1 1,405.000

27 212179 KRISHNAPRIYA E Hindu/OBH 2 1,403.000

OBX



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

No Quota for this year

EWS

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 204945 JEEMOL M A Christian/General-EWS 4 1,408.000

2 208889 PRAJITHA.V Hindu/General-EWS 1 1,406.000

3 207497 GOKUL VISHNU P J Hindu/General-EWS 3 1,404.000

4 205990 ELSA JOSHY Christian/General-EWS 5 1,371.000

5 212101 ALVIN T.V Christian/General-EWS 2 1,368.000

6 201149 JUSTIN VARKEY Christian/General-EWS 3 1,365.000

7 200493 BASIL GEORGE Christian/General-EWS 1 1,364.000

8 203840 ROOPA P Hindu/General-EWS 5 1,345.000

9 210419 GAYATHRI I K Hindu/General-EWS 4 1,340.000

10 201034 ANU POULOSE Christian/General-EWS 5 1,337.000

11 212081 NIDHUNA.V Hindu/General-EWS 1 1,329.000

12 200112 ACHUTHANUNNI A P Hindu/General-EWS 1 1,320.000

13 211616 ABHISHEK M Hindu/General-EWS 5 1,317.000

14 201664 ROBINSON Christian/General-EWS 4 1,306.000

15 210936 ARJUN R NAIR Hindu/General-EWS 3 1,300.000

16 210571 SREEDEVI UDAYAN Hindu/General-EWS 5 1,295.000

17 211089 JINEESHA P.R Hindu/General-EWS 2 1,292.000

18 207416 ALEENA JOHN Christian/General-EWS 5 1,290.000

19 206906 ROHITH S Hindu/General-EWS 3 1,268.000

20 200012 NEENUMOL Christian/General-EWS 1 1,264.000

21 209774 CHRISTINJAMES Christian/General-EWS 3 1,260.000

22 207590 BHAVISHA K Hindu/General-EWS 1 1,253.000

23 202605 SHINCY K . S Christian/General-EWS 1 1,251.000

24 205933 DEVIKRISHNA T Hindu/General-EWS 1 1,251.000

25 201900 ADARSH R K NAIR Hindu/General-EWS 3 1,235.000

26 213868 ANANDU M Hindu/General-EWS 1 1,214.000
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27 212646 SARAVANAKUMAR U Hindu/General-EWS 1 1,211.000

28 206821 RONY XAVIER Christian/General-EWS 5 1,205.000

29 212300 ASHNA P B Christian/General-EWS 2 1,197.000

30 203508 JESVIN JOSE Christian/General-EWS 3 1,193.000

31 210376 MARIA RAJU Christian/General-EWS 5 1,190.000

32 206335 ABHINAV P Hindu/General-EWS 5 1,166.000

33 206400 DHIYAMOL GEORGE Christian/General-EWS 2 1,163.000

34 203777 ABIJITH PRAKASH K P Hindu/General-EWS 4 1,161.000

35 211773 SANJANA SANTHOSH Christian/General-EWS 1 1,153.000

36 200614 SAJOSHYA PS Christian/General-EWS 5 1,153.000

37 214277 VARGHESE.E.X Christian/General-EWS 1 1,145.000

38 209198 SONU SOY Christian/General-EWS 2 1,145.000

39 204768 AKSHAY ANTONY K J Christian/General-EWS 2 1,131.000

40 214046 AKHIL ANTHONY Christian/General-EWS 4 1,128.000

41 213481 AMAL JAMES Christian/General-EWS 5 1,111.000

42 203799 SHYAM SHANKER K Hindu/General-EWS 2 1,111.000

43 211994 ALEENA V A Christian/General-EWS 3 1,108.000

44 206520 ABHISHEK VIJAY Hindu/General-EWS 2 1,089.000

45 210884 ARYA KRISHNA S Hindu/General-EWS 1 1,086.000

46 210498 NIDHIN KUMAR H Hindu/General-EWS 2 1,077.000

47 212046 ASWATHI PS Hindu/General-EWS 4 1,077.000

48 209098 NIKHIL KRISHNAN Hindu/General-EWS 2 1,076.000

49 207375 SAYANA XAVIER Christian/General-EWS 3 1,071.000

50 202713 GOUTHAM P Hindu/General-EWS 2 1,051.000

51 207974 SREELAKSHMI K Hindu/General-EWS 1 1,047.000

SC

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 209968 ASIN SAJI Hindu/SC 4 1,495.000

2 214387 SIDDHARTH SASIDHAR Hindu/SC 3 1,478.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

3 204861 JIJI C Hindu/SC 3 1,471.000

4 205786 KRISHNANANDA P Hindu/SC 2 1,460.000

5 213151 APARNA VENU Hindu/SC 4 1,438.000

6 212651 ABHEESH DEV P Hindu/SC 4 1,421.000

7 207736 AKHITHA PRASAD Hindu/SC 2 1,413.000

8 202363 LIBINSHAH P SAJU Hindu/SC 5 1,404.000

9 210698 ANUSREE.P Hindu/SC 5 1,402.000

10 209689 ARDRA SHAJI Hindu/SC 3 1,399.000

11 205186 JINCY C Hindu/SC 1 1,398.000

12 205605 SHAMYA RAJ A P Hindu/SC 2 1,398.000

13 212097 DIPINDAS K Hindu/SC 5 1,391.000

14 208953 MANJIMA M MURALI Hindu/SC 3 1,388.000

15 204701 SREYA SURESH T Hindu/SC 3 1,379.000

16 206963 DEEPTHI JAYAPRAKASH Hindu/SC 3 1,379.000

17 206105 AKSHAYA K M Hindu/SC 5 1,377.000

18 202779 NIJIL NARAYANAN Hindu/SC 1 1,377.000

19 205303 GAYATHRI N G Hindu/SC 5 1,377.000

20 203885 ABHIRAMY K A Hindu/SC 3 1,355.000

21 201629 SANDRA C Hindu/SC 3 1,344.000

22 212277 SANDRA SUDEER Hindu/SC 3 1,343.000

23 210379 ANAGHA SUDHAN Hindu/SC 4 1,341.000

24 211332 SREELAKSHMI V G Hindu/SC 1 1,340.000

25 213764 RAHUL KUMAR K M Hindu/SC 3 1,339.000

26 210638 ARUNKRISHNA C Hindu/SC 3 1,335.000

27 209196 STEFIN R SASI Hindu/SC 5 1,334.000

28 205550 ABHINAV A P Hindu/SC 1 1,328.000

29 207482 SANDRA K P Hindu/SC 3 1,326.000

30 212899 ARDHRA REMESH Hindu/SC 1 1,324.000

31 204628 NITHYA M Hindu/SC 3 1,322.000

32 206213 SREYA P S Hindu/SC 2 1,314.000
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33 214299 GAYATHRI V M Hindu/SC 5 1,312.000

34 204488 YESHNA E Hindu/SC 3 1,302.000

35 208193 AISWARYA C A Hindu/SC 1 1,302.000

36 212641 ANAGHA RAJENDRAN Hindu/SC 1 1,302.000

37 210485 CHIPPY R Hindu/SC 5 1,297.000

38 205255 NAVEEN M T Hindu/SC 2 1,292.000

39 209669 SANDHINI RAJU Hindu/SC 2 1,292.000

40 210423 HARITHA MANIKUTTAN Hindu/SC 1 1,291.000

41 204775 MONISHA K P Hindu/SC 1 1,291.000

42 209573 SUKRITHA P S Hindu/SC 5 1,291.000

43 211422 ANAMIKA S Hindu/SC 4 1,290.000

44 201692 RAJI A Hindu/SC 5 1,289.000

45 213458 SREELAKSHMI P SANTHOSH Hindu/SC 1 1,287.000

46 204986 SREEHARI R Hindu/SC 2 1,284.000

47 209945 APARNA K JAYAKUMAR Hindu/SC 4 1,280.000

48 212252 GANGA KAILAS Hindu/SC 1 1,280.000

49 210664 ABHINAV M Hindu/SC 4 1,279.000

50 209088 JITHUN KP Hindu/SC 1 1,274.000

51 200825 SREEHARI V H Hindu/SC 4 1,274.000

52 203136 SANDRA DINESH Hindu/SC 3 1,273.000

53 204648 ABHICHANDANA K R Hindu/SC 1 1,273.000

54 206764 PRAVEEN K Hindu/SC 4 1,272.000

55 210075 SOUMYA MOL B Hindu/SC 1 1,271.000

56 207144 ARYA M B Hindu/SC 2 1,268.000

57 207699 SONA P S Hindu/SC 3 1,268.000

58 205073 HARJITH SATHYAN Hindu/SC 5 1,260.000

59 207028 NANDANA E Hindu/SC 3 1,259.000

60 211412 VYSHNAVI K S Hindu/SC 1 1,258.000

61 210639 SREELAKSHMI A B Hindu/SC 4 1,255.000

62 212687 APARNA E Hindu/SC 1 1,255.000
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63 210339 ANAGHA S RAJ Hindu/SC 5 1,254.000

64 211524 AKHILENDHU RAJESH Hindu/SC 4 1,253.000

65 212866 MEGHA K P Hindu/SC 5 1,253.000

66 202141 AKSHITHA MADHU Hindu/SC 2 1,251.000

67 201168 JYOTHILEKSHMI V R Hindu/SC 5 1,251.000

68 206904 SHIGIL M Hindu/SC 1 1,250.000

69 206766 NIKHIL RAJ Hindu/SC 3 1,250.000

70 213588 ARATHI SURESH Hindu/SC 3 1,250.000

ST

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 214408 NANDA KUMAR S Hindu/ST 4 1,311.000

2 211217 ANILABABU Hindu/ST 2 1,296.000

3 212493 NITHUN RAJ Hindu/ST 3 1,293.000

4 200718 GOPIKA SHIBU Hindu/ST 3 1,278.000

5 214035 RENJUMOL SAJAN Hindu/ST 4 1,245.000

6 214366 RAHUL P S Hindu/ST 2 1,211.000

7 211505 JOYAL BABU Christian/ST 3 1,199.000

8 213113 MAYA M K Hindu/ST 2 1,199.000

9 210477 ADITHYAN RAVI Hindu/ST 4 1,187.000

10 214067 MURUKESH.M Hindu/ST 5 1,161.000

11 214224 RAVEENA DAMODARAN Hindu/ST 3 1,104.000

12 213573 ASWATHI S Hindu/ST 1 1,101.000

13 209862 AMRUTHAMOL P P Hindu/ST 3 1,097.000

14 211957 VISHNU Hindu/ST 1 1,096.000

15 210601 SNEHA A H Hindu/ST 3 1,085.000

16 214319 AMAL BIJU Hindu/ST 2 1,072.000

17 206824 SNEHA V K Hindu/ST 1 1,065.000

18 214444 ADARSH K Hindu/ST 2 1,049.000

19 211451 SUDHARSHINI UDAYAKUMAR Hindu/ST 1 1,019.000
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20 214472 SARAVANAN.K Hindu/ST 4 995.000

21 202682 AMALDEV UNNI Hindu/ST 1 990.000

22 214562 RAJESH RAJU Hindu/ST 1 950.000

23 214684 ANEESH K Hindu/ST 3 944.000

24 213756 MEERA SANKARAN Hindu/ST 1 884.000

25 206245 VISAL PRADEESH K P Hindu/ST 4 832.000

26 214566 RAHUL KUMARAN Hindu/ST 3 832.000

27 201421 AKHIL SATHYAN Hindu/ST 4 772.500

28 211711 RAJESH RAJU Hindu/ST 2 546.000

29 209218 SOURAJ K S Hindu/ST 4 487.000

30 212455 JISHNU G Hindu/ST 3 468.000


